CUSTOM CLEARENCE CHARGE 996719 USD 0.00 USD 50.00 1 1 USD 50.00

DOCUMENTATION CHARGE 996711 USD 0.00 USD 15.00 1 1 USD 15.00

CFS CHARGES 996712 USD 0.00 USD 700.00 1 1 USD 700.00

VGM CHARGES 996712 USD 0.00 USD 25.00 1 1 USD 25.00

SUB TOTAL : USD 9,812.00

TOTAL : USD 9,812.00

BALANCE DUE : USD 9,812.00

TOTAL IN WORDS :

NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND TWELVE POINT ZERO USD ONLY

BANK NAME : ICICI USD ACCOUNT

BENEFICIARY NAME : SUNSKY LOGISTICS PVT LTD

ACCOUNT NUMBER : 182606000039

IFSC CODE : 

SWIFT CODE : ICICINBBCTS

BRANCH NAME : SCIENCE CITY

For SUNSKY LOGISTICS PVT LTD

Authorised Signatory

Prepared By :